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Warning: Under  the climate types N, ST and T, the operating ambient range of the   

appliance is 16℃~43℃. If the appliance operates outside the rated climate type (ambient 

temperature range), the appliance may not maintain the satisfying interior temperature.



Safety instructions
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The pictures are for reference only. Please refer to the object
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lamp

Refrigerating door balcony

Multi-airflow

















Changing the Light
Any replacement or maintenance of the LED lamps is intended to be made by the manufacturer, its 

service agent or similar qualified person.





1.5W

RB275GM1110

Weight

Dimension 545x615x1825

55

282

80L

54

0.7A

RB275GM1110

41dB
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1 .成品尺寸为1 4 0 mm×2 1 0 mm，基材为80g双胶纸，未注尺寸公差按G B / T 1 

8 0 4 - v执行；

2 .印刷版面应清晰、规范，不能有印刷缺陷；

3 .裁切面应整齐、光洁、无毛刺。裁切偏差不允许超过±3mm；

4 .样品需经由研发部门确认后方可进行批量生产；

5 .制件符合QB.T0025《产品说明书及其他类似印刷件 技术规范》；

6 .产品符合QB.T0001有害物质控制技术要求。

技术要求

该页不做印刷
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